



FINAL REPORT

Estimate No. : **b1 47000**
Date Estimated : **21/05/2018**
Prepared By : **Chua Kee Sin**

Page No. :

REPAIR FOR -

Tok Hua Chew
542 Choa Chu Kang St 52
#08-68

Singapore 680542

- ACCOUNT -

66
MSIG Insurance (S) Pte Ltd
4 Shenton Way
#21-01 SGX Centre 2
Singapore 068807

REGN NO	CHASSI S NO	REGN DATE	MODEL	M LEAGE
SJS6898T	DZ21221	08/08/2014	730LiA	0
DESCRIPTION	ORIGINAL PRICE	DISC. %	NETT	
* To replace rear bumper and attachments, tail end panel, boot lid and attachments, rear RH covering, rear centre covering include making good the trunk floor plate and knocking out dents caused by the accident	4250.00		4,250.00	
To spray paint rear bumper, boot lid, boot lid trim, tail end panel and trunk floor plate	2940.00		2,940.00	
To remove and install boot compartment carpet and garnish to facilitate repairs	230.00		230.00	
To transfer lock mechanism from old to new boot lid include conducting checks on new boot lid central locking system for proper function	451.00		451.00	
To check electrical wiring systems and lightings at the rear section for proper function	150.00		150.00	
To carry out body cavity preservation. (Per panel).	100.00		100.00	
* To carry out body cavity preservation. (For cut panel).	451.00		451.00	
Sundries.	150.00		150.00	

DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QTY	DISC. %	NETT
CLIP *	5.10	10.00		51.00
# LH AIR INTAKE TUBE *	25.95	1.00		25.95
# RH AIR INTAKE TUBE *	25.95	1.00		25.95
# VENT TUBING *	66.30	1.00		66.30
# SCREWED CONNECTION*	5.35	4.00		21.40
COMPLETE TAIL TRIM	941.25	1.00		941.25
BOOTLID	1,987.90	1.00		1,987.90
REAR BUMPER TRIM PRIMED	224.45	1.00		224.45
RR BUMPER CTR GUIDE	51.50	1.00		51.50
ADAPTER	81.00	1.00		81.00



FINAL REPORT

RR BUMPER CARRIER	800.80	1.00	800.80
RR BUMPER PROTECTIVE RUBBER STRIP C	103.85	1.00	103.85
RR BUMPER PANEL PRIMED	1,496.35	1.00	1,496.35
EMBLEM GROMMET	0.80	2.00	1.60
MODEL LETTERING 730LI	62.55	1.00	62.55
BMW EMBLEM	69.50	1.00	69.50
BOOTLID LOWER TRIM	253.75	1.00	253.75
# COVERING REAR RIGHT *	134.30	1.00	134.30
# RR CENTRE COVERING *	191.85	1.00	191.85
# (D/G) REPAIR KIT HEAD RESTRAINT CRA *	174.85	2.00	349.70
# CABLE CONNECTOR (0.2-0.5MM) *	1.45	10.00	14.50
RR BUMPER LH REFLECTOR	35.20	1.00	35.20
RR BUMPER RH REFLECTOR	35.20	1.00	35.20
BUMPER PDC SENSOR (A72 KASCHMIRSILB	368.80	1.00	368.80
BLIND RIVET AVIBVLB	0.55	40.00	22.00
(DG/SL) BODY ADHESIVE K5B (195ML)	281.55	1.00	281.55
PUNCH RIVET N4	0.55	10.00	5.50
(DG) CLEANER R1 (100ML)	23.85	1.00	23.85
(S/L) SEAM SEAL 300ML	33.80	1.00	33.80

SUPPLEMENTARY ITEMS

Total Labour :	8,722.00
Total Parts :	7,761.35
Total Labour & Parts :	16,483.35
Deduction for Excess :	
Total Repair Costs less Excess:	16,483.35
GST @7%:	1,153.83
Grand Total :	17,637.18